
April 19, 2016

Gabriel Ride Control is pleased to announce the following New Product Introductions: 

Gabriel

Part Number Part Description

OEM

Part Number(s) Application Information

R71-6006 KENWORTH - Models with O.E.M. number

20-19140

R71-6006

83064 Fleetline Cab 18-29846-001
FREIGHTLINER                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                 

2001 - 2012 FLD 112 & 120 Series Truck & Tractor with Sleeper Cabs and Air Suspension

Fleetline

2C4Z-18124-BA FORD models with O.E.M. Number (front)

83176 Fleetline Specialty SC-2920 Steering Stabilizer

2000 - 2015 MicroBird Type A School bus with Ford E450 Chassis (front)

HOLIDAY RAMBLER

1999 - 2003 Atlantis Models with Ford E450 Chassis (front)

2000 - 2015 Minotour Type A School bus with Ford E450 Chassis (front)

2000 - 2015 MicroBird Type A School bus with Ford E450 Chassis (rear)

HOLIDAY RAMBLER  (rear)

2000 - 2015 Minotour Type A School bus with Ford E450 Chassis (rear)

KENWORTH C500, C500B, C500K, C540, C550, T440, T470, T680 (rear)

2015 T800, T800B, T800B(8x4), T800SH, T800H, T800W, T880, W900, W900B, W900L, W900S (rear)

PETERBILT 365 Series (rear)

2016 367 Series (rear)

2014 - 2016 389 Series , 567 Series (rear)

90045605

471700004423

SAF HOLLAND

ADZ-123, ADZ-126 & ADZ-252, Truck and Bus Air Suspension (rear)

85120 Fleetline 21687170
MACK TRUCK - Granite Series - GU 713 & GU 813 Models

(Front)

471700006929 FREIGHTLINER - 114 SD Models with 20,0000 lb. Front Axle

10-13934-000 2011 - 14 (front)

85745 Fleetline 13208801
ELDORADO NATIONAL - 40 Foot Low Floor Buses with O.E.M.

2002 - 13 (front)

85746 Fleetline 13208701
ELDORADO NATIONAL - 40 Foot Low Floor Buses with O.E.M.

2002 - 13 (rear)

INTERNATIONAL (NAVISTAR) Hendrickson Airtek (front)

IC CORPORATION RE Model School Buses with Hendrickson AirTek Front Suspension (front)

KENWORTH (rear)

PETERBILT

2014 - 2016  348, 365 & 388 Series with Peterbilt Air Trac Suspension & Air Leaf Suspension (rear)

KENWORTH (front)

2013 - 2016  K270 

2015 - 2016  T270, T370

2014 - 2015  T680

2014 - 2016  T880

PETERBILT 2014 - 2016  348, 567 & 579 Series

85998 Fleetline 3868264C1

INTERNATIONAL (NAVISTAR)  (front)

2010 -  

Paystar - 5000 Series

Series 9900, 9900i, 9900ix  Long Hood Conventional 

TruckWorkStar - 7000 Series

New Part Numbers

16-18075-000

141700000377

Fleetline

Fleetline

Fleetline

Fleetline Cab

Fleetline

PETERBILT 389 Day Cab models

FORD 2000 - 2015 F-650 & F-750 with 10,000 lb front suspension (front)

FREIGHTLINER CUSTOM CHASSIS (front)

 XC & XB MotorHome Chassis with Neway AS-120, 10,500 lb Front Air Suspension 

85109

85986

3584116C1

3584116C2

4C4Z-18124-QA

AA-616

3584116C1

3584116C2

THOMAS SCHOOL BUS

1992 - 2015 Minotour Type A School bus with Ford E350 Chassis (front)

INTERNATIONAL (NAVISTAR) 2000 - 2015 models with O.E.M. number (front)

BLUEBIRD SCHOOL BUS

1992 - 2015 MicroBird Type A School bus with Ford E350 Chassis (front)

Fleetline

Fleetline

BLUEBIRD SCHOOL BUS

1992 - 2015 MicroBird Type A School bus with Ford E350 Chassis (rear)

THOMAS SCHOOL BUS

1992 - 2015 Minotour Type A School bus with Ford E350 Chassis (rear)

Fleetline

90045605

471700004423

8C24-18080-DB

8C2Z-18125-D

ASH-1136

AT-164G

65992-006

B71-6019

B71-6020

C71-6003

Fleetline

8C24-18045-DA

8C2Z-18124-D

ASH-1154

AT-163G

85988

85989

83063

83174

83177

83178

85123

83175


