

April 19, 2016

Gabriel Ride Control is pleased to announce the following New Product Introductions:

New Part Numbers			
Cobriel		OFM	New Fait Numbers
Gabriel Part Number	Part Description	OEM Part Number(s)	Application Information
		R71-6006	KENWORTH - Models with O.E.M. number
83063	Fleetline Cab	20-19140 R71-6006	PETERBILT 389 Day Cab models
83064	Fleetline Cab	18-29846-001	FREIGHTLINER 2001 - 2012 FLD 112 & 120 Series Truck & Tractor with Sleeper Cabs and Air Suspension
83174	Fleetline	16-18075-000	FREIGHTLINER CUSTOM CHASSIS (front)
		141700000377 3584116C1	XC & XB MotorHome Chassis with Neway AS-120, 10,500 lb Front Air Suspension
83175	Fleetline	3584116C2 4C4Z-18124-QA AA-616	FORD 2000 - 2015 F-650 & F-750 with 10,000 lb front suspension (front)
		2C4Z-18124-BA	FORD models with O.E.M. Number (front)
		3584116C1 3584116C2	INTERNATIONAL (NAVISTAR) 2000 - 2015 models with O.E.M. number (front)
83176	Fleetline Specialty	SC-2920	Steering Stabilizer
83177	Fleetline	8C24-18045-DA 8C2Z-18124-D ASH-1154 AT-163G	BLUEBIRD SCHOOL BUS  1992 - 2015 MicroBird Type A School bus with Ford E350 Chassis (front)  2000 - 2015 MicroBird Type A School bus with Ford E450 Chassis (front)  HOLIDAY RAMBLER  1999 - 2003 Atlantis Models with Ford E450 Chassis (front)  THOMAS SCHOOL BUS  1992 - 2015 Minotour Type A School bus with Ford E350 Chassis (front)  2000 - 2015 Minotour Type A School bus with Ford E450 Chassis (front)
83178	Fleetline	8C24-18080-DB 8C2Z-18125-D ASH-1136 AT-164G	BLUEBIRD SCHOOL BUS  1992 - 2015 MicroBird Type A School bus with Ford E350 Chassis (rear)  2000 - 2015 MicroBird Type A School bus with Ford E450 Chassis (rear)  HOLIDAY RAMBLER (rear)  THOMAS SCHOOL BUS  1992 - 2015 Minotour Type A School bus with Ford E350 Chassis (rear)  2000 - 2015 Minotour Type A School bus with Ford E450 Chassis (rear)
85109	Fleetline	90045605 471700004423 90045605	KENWORTH C500, C500B, C500K, C540, C550, T440, T470, T680 (rear) 2015 T800, T800B, T800B(8x4), T800SH, T800H, T800W, T880, W900, W900B, W900L, W900S (rear) PETERBILT 365 Series (rear) 2016 367 Series (rear) 2014 - 2016 389 Series , 567 Series (rear) SAF HOLLAND
		471700004423	ADZ-123, ADZ-126 & ADZ-252, Truck and Bus Air Suspension (rear)
85120	Fleetline	21687170	MACK TRUCK - Granite Series - GU 713 & GU 813 Models (Front)
85123	Fleetline	471700006929 10-13934-000	FREIGHTLINER - 114 SD Models with 20,0000 lb. Front Axle 2011 - 14 (front)
85745	Fleetline	13208801	ELDORADO NATIONAL - 40 Foot Low Floor Buses with O.E.M. 2002 - 13 (front)
85746	Fleetline	13208701	ELDORADO NATIONAL - 40 Foot Low Floor Buses with O.E.M. 2002 - 13 (rear)
85986	Fleetline	65992-006	INTERNATIONAL (NAVISTAR) Hendrickson Airtek (front) IC CORPORATION RE Model School Buses with Hendrickson AirTek Front Suspension (front)
85988	Fleetline	C71-6003	KENWORTH (rear)  PETERBILT  2014 - 2016 348, 365 & 388 Series with Peterbilt Air Trac Suspension & Air Leaf Suspension (rear)
85989	Fleetline	B71-6019 B71-6020	KENWORTH (front) 2013 - 2016 K270 2015 - 2016 T270, T370 2014 - 2015 T680 2014 - 2016 T880 PETERBILT 2014 - 2016 348, 567 & 579 Series
85998	Fleetline	3868264C1	INTERNATIONAL (NAVISTAR) (front) 2010 - Paystar - 5000 Series Series 9900, 9900i, 9900ix Long Hood Conventional TruckWorkStar - 7000 Series